Datum: 29.10.2023

CENDUV LOMCOVAK NA SVATAKU

Dospéli: 5,25 km
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Jméno

Brozek Vitek
Cech Tomas
Krummer Radek
Reznitek Matous
Pfibil Tomas
Korbasova Eliska
Pilek Jakub
Reznicek Simon
Borecky Michal
Krikava Vitézslav
Prokes Dusan
Hron Petr
Borecky Tadeds
Bulecova Petra
Pesicka Simon
Vodochodsky Vladimir
Zelenka Stanislav
Rehot Zdenék
Vavra Ondfej
Chmel David
Provaznik Pavel
Hrdlickova Jana
Obermaier Petr
Kudrna Pavel
Hoskova Katefina
Brynda Josef
Cech Pavel
Kratochvil Marek
Cech Jaroslav
Sténicka Ondrej
MikeSova Anna
Simana Miroslav
Tvrdik Ales

Hahn Hana
Pavlinsky Vladimir
Hartlova lveta
Jech Dalibor
Filipova Olga
Hrabalova Zuzana
Fousova Eva
Smekova Lucie
Rihova Michaela
Slavikova Jana
Soukupova Zderika
Matis Petr

R.n.

1999
2005
1988
2002
1974
1996
1989
2008
2005
2009
1970
1990
2009
1975
2003
1972
1972
1978
1988
1981
1980
1983
1975
1974
2008
1972
1977
1983
1982
1989
2010
1965
1982
1980
1969
1987
1987
1978
1986
1982
1986
1998
1972
1985
1988

Kat.

MA

MA
MA
V2
ZA
MA

Zci
V2
MA
Zci
yAYA!
MA
V2
V2
V1
MA
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
Jky
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Witte bike team Nejdek
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
VS Kadan

Hladova kola Litvinov
Praha

STG Strupcice

VS Kadan

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
VS Kadan

Chomutov

Zalmanov

VS Kadan

Zatec

Kadan

MTB HELLFISH Most
Kadan

STG Strupcice

Louny

Jirkov

Vrskman

Hladova kola Litvinov
Kadan

BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
VTZ Chomutov

Kadan

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Kadan

Most

Jirkov

VS Kadan

SKMP Kadan

Libédice

Hahn team

Damice

Brezno u Chomutova
SKP Jirkov

Udlice

TJ VS Kadan

Ostrov

Sportaci Zatec
Chomutov

STG Kadan

Jirkov

Zatec

Cas

0:22:54
0:23:03
0:24:02
0:25:33
0:25:46
0:25:49
0:25:50
0:25:56
0:26:02
0:26:30
0:26:39
0:26:55
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:39
0:28:34
0:28:37
0:28:59
0:29:07
0:29:10
0:29:45
0:29:46
0:30:03
0:30:19
0:30:23
0:30:40
0:30:47
0:31:13
0:31:35
0:31:42
0:31:56
0:32:35
0:32:51
0:32:57
0:33:31
0:33:37
0:34:.01
0:34:42
0:35:06
0:35:07
0:35:23
0:35:46
0:36:04
0:36:08
0:36:16

Body
350
342
334
326
318
311
304
297
290
283
277
271
265
259
253
248
243
238
233
228
224
220
216
212
208
205
202
199
196
193
190
188
186
184
182
180
178
176
174
172
170
168
166
164
162



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Becka Miloslav
Svoboda Josef
Blahova Jana
Sladek Jiri
Kadlecova Svétlana
Kasova Marcela
Sebestové Jaroslava
Hefmanek Miroslav
Mudrova Karla
Havlickova Michaela
Hanusova Ludmila
Pesicka Pavel

Cech David
Chlupova Katefina
Rosolova Karolina
Dvordkova Jana
Cekan Miroslav
Drdova Lucie
Simtnek Vaclav
BuresSova Lenka
Pavlinska Miluse

Mladsi Zactvo: 2,10 km

Pofr.
1

Jméno

Pribilova Barbora
Pribilova Markéta
Smek Pavel

Supol Michal ml.
Spac Jifi

Lindauer Tom
Pospichalova Aneta
Ulrich Martin
Kubelka Petr
Sebesta Jaroslav
Lindauer Dan
Zubkova Eliska
Rezkova Viktorie
Hrabal Tomas
Kratochvilova Veronika
Foldova Katefina
Roudna Klara
Provaznik Hynek
Provaznikova Hana
Dvoracek Tadeas
Makurniova Aneta

Pripravka: 150 m

Pof.

A WN PR

Jméno

Spac Jiri

Kubac Krystof
Spacova Veronika
Sebesta Ondfrej

1955
1949
1976
1960
1967
1970
1982
1977
2008
1973
1975
1973
2009
1977
2004
1969
1958
1979
1969
1973
1977

R.n.

2012
2012
2010
2012
2015
2014
2012
2012
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013
2013
2014
2012
2014
2014
2012
2011
2013

R.n.

2015
2017
2017
2016

V3
V4
yAYA!
V3
V2
V2
V1
V1
Jky
V2
V1
V2
Zci
yAYA!
ZA
V2
V3
yAYA!
V2
V2
yAYA!
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Kat.
Zkm
Zkm
Zci
Zcm
PfipH
Elci
Zkm
Zcm
Zcm
Elci
Zcm
Zkm
Elky
Elci
Elky
Zkm
Elky
Elci
Zkm
Zcm
Elky
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Kat. Klub
PfipH M
PfipH M
PfipD 7
PfipH M

Usti n/L

CT DNT Kadan
Radonice
Hopman Team Zatec
Klasterec
Perstejn
Chomutov
Klasterec

VS Kadan
DOZP Kovarska
Klasterec
Kadan

VS Kadan
Klasterec

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec
Bike a béh Ostrov
Kadan

Kadan
Chomutov
Damice

Hladova kola Litvinov
Hladova kola Litvinov
Sportaci Zatec

AK Zatec

Sportaci Zatec
BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
VS Kadan

Chomutov

Sportaci Zatec
Chomutov

Kajak klub Kadar

TJ VS Kadan

TJ VTZ Chomutov

TJ VS Kadan

Kadan

VS Kadan

Sportaci Zatec
Vrskman

Vrskman

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Sportaci Zatec

BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
Sportaci Zatec
Chomutov

0:36:22
0:36:40
0:37:15
0:37:16
0:37:53
0:38:14
0:38:42
0:39:01
0:39:19
0:39:31
0:39:35
0:39:43
0:40:32
0:41:14
0:41:19
0:41:57
0:43:09
0:44:20
0:44:21
0:44:25
0:45:12

Cas

0:10:04
0:10:22
0:10:29
0:11:33
0:11:36
0:11:49
0:11:58
0:12:13
0:12:14
0:12:23
0:12:35
0:13:12
0:13:23
0:13:36
0:13:40
0:13:42
0:14:01
0:14:06
0:15:15
0:18:44
0:20:39

Cas

0:00:32
0:00:37
0:00:40
0:00:45

160
158
156
154
152
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135

Body

50
49

48

47
46
44
44
42
42
41
40
38
38
37
36
34
34
33
32

Body

20
19
18
17



5 Salkova Emma
6 Zubkova Karolina
7 Provaznik Ales

2016
2015
2018

PFipD 7 Chomutov
PFipD 7 TJ VS Kadani
PfipH M Vrskman

Poradi po druhém kole 22. roc¢niku ZBP:

Muzi A:

Pof. Jméno

1 Rezni¢ek Matous
2 Pilek Jakub

3 Vavra Ondrej

4 Sténicka Ondrej
5 Brozek Vitek

6 Jech Dalibor

7 Krummer Radek
8 Matis Petr

9 Kratky Lubos ml.
10 Hron Petr

11 Pesicka Simon
12 Kmoch Jan

13 Stolfa Michal

14 Kopp Vojtéch

15 Nebesky Jifi

16 Parizek Lukas

17 Mandak Tomas

Muzi veterani 1:

Pof. Jméno

1 Rehot Zdenék

2 Provaznik Pavel
3 Chmel David

4 Cech Pavel

5 Tvrdik Ales

6 Fialka Frantisek
7 Hefmanek Miroslav
8 Kratky Lubos

9 Obermaier Petr
10 Kratochvil Marek
11 Kral Petr

12 Cech Jaroslav

13 Vlasak Jiri

14 Curda Jan

15 Homolka David
16 Vlasov Denys

Muzi veterani 2:

Pof. Jméno

PFibil Tomas
Prokes Dusan
Zelenka Stanislav
Kudrna Pavel

u b WNBE

Vodochodsky Vladimir

R.n.

2002
1989
1988
1989
1999
1987
1988
1988
2000
1990
2003
1985
1986
1992
1986
1991
1988

R.n.

1978
1980
1981
1977
1982
1975
1977
1977
1975
1983
1981
1982
1975
1983
1984
1977

R.n.

1974
1970
1972
1974
1972

Klub

VS Kadan

STG Strupcice
Louny

Jirkov

Witte bike team Nejdek
SKP Jirkov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Zatec

AK Skoda Plzef
Zalmanov

Kadan

Pisek

(prazdné)

(prazdné)

(prazdné)

(prazdné)

Chmela¢ Zatec

Klub

STG Strupcice
Vrskman

Jirkov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Libédice

BéZci Chomutov
Klasterec

Zatec

Kadan

Kadan

Most

Most

SKMP Kadan
(prazdné)
Krusné na kole
(prazdné)

Klub

Hladova kola Litvinov
Chomutov

Kadan

BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
MTB HELLFISH Most

0:00:46 16
0:00:47 15
0:00:48 14
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Body
660
601
461
409
350
346
334
326
304
271
253
202
196
174
158
145

Body
509
501
466
392
391
326
286
283
216
199
199
196
176
137
136
120

Body
660
567
496
477
456



Brynda Josef
Pavlinsky VIadimir
Sim@nek Vaclav
Simdana Miroslav
Tudor Daniel
Jansky Pfemysl
Pesicka Pavel
Vlach Michal

Dort Jan

Muzi veterani 3:

Pof.

A WN PR

Jméno

Sladek JiFi
Cekan Miroslav
Holcr Milan
Becka Miloslav

Muzi veterani 4:

Pof.

Jméno

Svoboda Josef
Vecera FrantiSek
Martykan JiFi

Jméno

Cech Tomas
Borecky Michal
Reznicek Simon
Holcr Milan ml.

Starsi Zzaci:

Jméno

Kfikava Vitézslav
Borecky Tadeds
Cech David
Smek Pavel

Mladsi zaci:

v

Jméno

Supol Michal ml.
Ulrich Martin
Lindauer Dan
Kubelka Petr
Dvoracek Tadeas

Fialka FrantiSek ml.

Sykora Jakub

Elévové:

Pof.
1
2

Jméno
Lindauer Tom
Hrabal Tomas

1972
1969
1969
1965
1973
1973
1973
1972
1974

R.n.

1960
1958
1962
1955

R.n.

1949
1948
1949

R.n.

2005
2005
2008
2007

R.n.

2009
2009
2009
2010

R.n.

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

R.n.
2014
2013

Kadan
Damice
Kadan
SKMP Kadan
Kadan
Chomutov
Kadan
Chomutov
(prdzdné)

Klub

Hopman Team Zatec
Bike a béh Ostrov
AK Bilina

Usti n/L

Klub

CT DNT Kadari

TJ VTZ Chomutov
CT DNT Kadari

Klub

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Bézecky klub F - C Kadan
VS Kadan

AK Bilina

Klub

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan
Sportaci Zatec

Klub

AK Zatec
Chomutov

VS Kadan
Sportaci Zatec
VS Kadan
Misto

VS Kadan

Klub
BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
TJ VS Kadan
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429
360
260
188
184
150
144
140
115

Body
298
280
220
160

Body
314
116
114

Body
692
608
297
193

Body
327
315
180
43

Body
90
85
81
79
62
30
27

Body
94
81



Sebesta Jaroslav
Provaznik Hynek
Tichy Matous
Khyzniak Tykon
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Pfipravka H:

Poft. Jméno

Spac Jifi
Provaznik Ales
Sebesta Ondfe;j
Kacémarcik Petr
Kmoch Stépan
Vodochodsky Elias
Homolka Jan
Kuba¢ Krystof
Tvrdik Ales ml.
Homolka Jakub
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Jméno

Korbasova Eliska
Rihova Michaela
Rosolova Karolina
Podzimkovda Kamila
Pavlinska Jana

-
.
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Zeny veteranky 1:
Pofr. Jméno

1 Bulecova Petra

2 Hrdlickova Jana

3 Hartlova lveta

4 Fousova Eva

5 Smekova Lucie

6 Hrabalova Zuzana
7 Sebestova Jaroslava
8 Soukupova Zderika
9 Hanusova Ludmila
10 Chlupova Katefina
11 Drdova Lucie

12 Pavlinska Miluse
13 Hahn Hana

14 Filipova Olga

15 BareSova Blanka
16 Blahova Jana

17 Mutlova Eva

18 Adamova Klara

19 Tvrdikova Jitka

20 Lafkova Jana

21 Malcovska Adéla
22 Kriukova Oksana
23 Chanina Taténa

2013
2014
2014
2013

R.n.

2015
2018
2016
2017
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2020

R.n.

1996
1998
2004
1993
2003

R.n.

1975
1983
1987
1982
1986
1986
1982
1985
1975
1977
1979
1977
1980
1978
1975
1976
1987
1988
1982
1989
1984
1975
1979

Chomutov

Vrskman

SK Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Klub

Sportaci Zatec
Vrskman
Chomutov
Zatec

Pisek

Kadan
(prdzdné)
BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
Libédice
(prazdné)

Klub
Praha
Chomutov
VS Kadan
Litvinov
Damice

Klub

Zatec

Hladova kola Litvinov
Brezno u Chomutova
Ostrov

Sportaci Zatec
TJ VS Kadan
Chomutov
Jirkov

Klasterec
Klasterec
Kadan

Damice

Hahn team
Udlice

Zatec

Radonice

JM Masina
(prazdné)
Libédice
(prazdné)
(prazdné)
(prazdné)

Thun Nova Role
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81
75
48
35

Body
67
47
41
36
32
30
20
19
16
15

Body
622
322
271
248
148

Body
518
432
360
344
340
340
331
324
284
277
263
259
184
176
162
156
142
134
129
128
126
122
117



24 Krndvova Petra
25 Dvorakova Tereza

Zeny veteranky 2:

Poft. Jméno

Slavikova Jana
Kasova Marcela
Kadlecova Svétlana
Dvorakova Jana
BuresSova Lenka
Havlickova Michaela
Podhorna Sona
Vitkova Zuzana
Korbasova Gabriela
Matlasova Pavlina
Kalceva Renata
Varikova Monika
Sihelskd Martina
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Juniorky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Mudrova Karla

2 Hoskova Katefina
3 Tvrdikova Veronika
4

Kushch Anna

Starsi zakyné:
Pof. Jméno
1 MikeSova Anna

2 Mockova Vanesa

3 Simkova Kamila

4 Bauerova Tereza

5 Dvorakova Anezka

6 Makuniova Klaudie Sofie

1 Pribilova Barbora
2 Pribilova Markéta
3 Pospichalova Aneta
4 Zubkova Eliska

5 Foldova Katefina

6 Provaznikova Hana
7 Kucerova Julie

8 Klimperova Terezie
Elévky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Rezkova Viktorie

2 Makuriova Aneta

3 Bitzanova Julie

1988
1985

R.n.

1972
1970
1967
1969
1973
1973
1971
1962
1973
1972
1974
1974
1970

R.n.

2008
2008
2008
2008

R.n.

2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

R.n.

2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

R.n.

2013
2013
2013

(prazdné)
(prazdné)

Klub

STG Kadan
Perstejn
Klasterec

TJ Klasterec
Chomutov
DOZP Kovarska
Kadan

Most

Zatec

Most
Chomutov
Sneci v b&hu Havifov
CR Plzent

Klub

VS Kadan

VTZ Chomutov
Libédice
(prazdné)

Klub

VS Kadan

TJ VTZ Chomutov
TJ VTZ Chomutov
Sportaci Zatec
(prdzdné)

VS Kadan

Klub

Hladova kola Litvinov
Hladova kola Litvinov
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Vrskman

VS Kadan

Sportaci Zatec

Klub

TJ VTZ Chomutov
VS Kadan

AK Louny
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Body
315
296
295
272
267
264
243
233
188
186
152
133
119

Body
294
208
127
121

Body
236
47
45
40
32
26

Body
99
97
84
75
73
62
33
31

Body
85
52
50



Pizova Eva

Bauerova Adéla
Curdové Anna
Kratochvilova Veronika
Roudna Klara
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P¥ipravka D:

Poft. Jméno

Spacova Veronika
Zubkova Karolina
Salkova Emma
Dvorakova Jindriska
Hudakova Sabina
Drabkova Ester
Chotasovd Anna
Pacalova Lucie
Lafkovd Emma
Curdova Tereza
Kocidnova Zuzana
Ka¢marcikovd Anna
Kmochova Klara
Kmochova Barbora
Prenosilova Ella
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2014
2013
2013
2014
2014

R.n.

2017
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2017
2015
2017
2019
2021

TJ VTZ Chomutov
Sportaci Zatec
(prazdné)

Kadan

Sportaci Zatec

Klub
Sportaci Zatec
VS Kadan
Chomutov
(prdzdné)
Kadan
(prdzdné)
Kadan
(prazdné)
(prazdné)
(prazdné)
TJ Slavie
Zatec
Pisek
Pisek
Kadan
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46
43
39
38
36

Body
56
50
46
41
32
29
28
27
26
24
23
22
19
18
15



Sourozenci:
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Rodiny:
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Reznickovi
Boreckych
Cechovi
Havli¢kova-Sihelska
Pribilovy
Lindauerovi
Tvrdikovi
Zubkovi
Sebestovi

HA Provaznikovi
Spacovi
Makunovy
Dvordakovy
Curdovy
Kaémarcikovi
Kmochovi
Homolkovi

Cechovi
Pribilovi
Pavlinskych
Smekovi
Tvrdikovi
Provaznikovi
Sebestovi
Kmochovi
Curdovi
Homolkovi

Partnefri:

NooupbhwN R

Pribil-Hrdlickova
Rezni¢ek-Rosolova
Smekova-Matis
Pavlinsti

Tvrdikovi
Kral-Matlasova
Jansky-Kalceva

957
923
872
383
196
175
144
125
125
125
124
78
73
63
59
52
37

1264
1191
767
709
647
626
456
254
200
173

1092
931
666
619
520
385
302



